

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of Road from Gradha					
MMAS to Mahadali to la					
Jank Saday ke G.Lar tak under					
MMGSY (Gen)					
Agency:- Jayvadh Jha, MIG Lohia Nagar,					
Kankarbag Patna-80020					
Agreement No - 02 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of Commence - 12.05.2020					
Date of Completion - 11.05.2021					
Agreement Value 12677249.00					
Rate:- 0.05% below					
Date of Measurement - 21.11.2020					
Recd work					
① Providing & fixing working B mand					
pillar - do - do - all complete job					
12 Nos — 12 Nos					
② Clearing & grubbing of Road Cond					
- do - do - all complete job					
2 x 10 x 30 m x 1.75 = 1050.00 m ²					
2 x 8 x 30 m x 1.80 = 864.00 m ²					
2 x 9 x 30 m x 1.70 = 918.00 m ²					

Continuation

2832.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract at least			
		2nd on the 1st			
1/1 Pro & fixing, working B.P. & pillars					
— do — do all complete for					
p-05, 12 Nos of 2994.32 each					29932.00
2/2 Clearing & grading of road land					
— do — do all complete for					
p-05, 0.4743 Ha of 49496.70/Ha					23426.00
3/5 Construct Embankment with lead					
1000m — do — do all complete for					
p-05, 389.27 m of 175.11/m					68165.00
4/6 Construct Embankment with					
L-100m — do — do all complete for					
p-06, 1557.08 m of 139.90/m					217835.00
5/7 Construct sub grad & shoulder					
— do — do all complete for					
p-06, 834.15 m of 26.75/m					
p-10, 237.37 m					
1071.52 m					
@ 176.75/m					1,89,391.00
					Rs 5,28,799.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B & S	28,799.00
5/8 Contract GSP for 16,114 sq ft					
do do do all complete job					
p-06,	269.50 m ³				
p-09,	81.00 m ³				
	850.50 m ³				
	@ R 3236.80/m ³			27,	52,898.00
6/9 Pro, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
in B.T. do do all complete job					
p-09	295.31 m ³			@ R 4008.97/m ³	11,83,889.00
7/13 Contract GSP for 16,114 sq ft with s/m relin					
pcc do do all complete job					
p-10,	112.50 m ³			@ R 4008.97/m ³	
p-06,	150.00 m ³			@ R 3236.80/m ³	4,85,520.00
8/14 Pro, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
in pcc do do all complete job					
p-10,	112.50 m ³			@ R 4008.97/m ³	4,51,009.00
9/24 Pro & laying M.M.G.S.V. layer & citizing					
bag do do do all complete job					
p-06,	02 No.			@ R 10809.82 each	21,620.00
				R.	54,23,735.00
10/30 Add GST @ 12%				(7)	6,50,848.00

Continuation R 60,74,583.00

